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団体 総合 学

順位 順位 年 位 得点 位 得点 位 得点 位 得点

1 4 古賀ほのか 岸 根 3 52.650 3 14.000 6 12.200 8 12.650 1 13.800

11 川辺真由子 岸 根 3 50.200 9 13.050 8 12.000 17 11.950 6 13.200

9 静井　夏海 岸 根 3 50.250 18 12.800 10 11.200 7 12.750 3 13.500

1 本間　未来 岸 根 2 53.300 1 14.250 1 13.400 15 12.100 2 13.550

ベスト３ 157.250 41.300 37.600 37.500 40.850

2 7 原田　貴美香日 大 3 50.700 4 13.350 6 12.200 16 12.000 7 13.150

25 中山　萌花 日 大 3 43.600 36 12.000 15 10.100 31 10.100 24 11.400

14 鮫島　真穂 日 大 2 48.300 2 14.050 12 10.750 18 11.900 22 11.600

2 杉田しずか 日 大 1 52.800 6 13.250 2 13.250 1 13.500 15 12.800

ベスト３ 151.800 40.650 36.200 37.400 37.550

3 2 高木　希理 日 大 藤 沢 3 52.800 4 13.350 5 12.850 4 13.250 4 13.350

15 大川華奈子 日 大 藤 沢 3 46.800 7 13.200 22 9.000 14 12.150 16 12.450

6 宇留島　彩 日 大 藤 沢 1 51.450 8 13.100 9 11.700 3 13.350 5 13.300

21 原　萌果 日 大 藤 沢 1 45.150 16 12.900 30 8.250 8 12.650 26 11.350

ベスト３ 151.550 39.650 33.550 39.250 39.100

4 5 狩野　郁子 平 塚 学 園 1 52.200 14 12.950 3 13.000 4 13.250 10 13.000

7 瀬尾　海夢 平 塚 学 園 1 50.700 18 12.800 3 13.000 19 11.850 9 13.050

17 山下　奈央 平 塚 学 園 1 45.900 18 12.800 18 9.700 26 10.500 12 12.900

－－－ －－－ －－－ －－－ －－－

ベスト３ 148.800 38.550 35.700 35.600 38.950

5 19 池田　菜月 白 鵬 女 子 1 45.650 17 12.850 18 9.700 20 11.650 23 11.450

13 田内　歩 白 鵬 女 子 1 48.400 24 12.700 17 10.000 6 12.850 13 12.850

30 林　阿月 白 鵬 女 子 1 41.950 32 12.350 22 9.000 36 9.200 24 11.400

12 本郷　有純 白 鵬 女 子 1 49.100 11 13.000 13 10.500 10 12.500 8 13.100

ベスト３ 143.150 38.550 30.200 37.000 37.400

6 28 竹鼻ありさ 綾 瀬 3 42.400 28 12.500 22 9.000 26 10.500 36 10.400

20 長谷川　瑠菜綾 瀬 3 45.350 14 12.950 32 8.000 12 12.300 18 12.100

23 橋本　真菜美綾 瀬 1 44.300 28 12.500 21 9.500 25 10.650 21 11.650

38 齋藤　里奈 綾 瀬 1 37.700 37 10.950 35 7.500 39 8.750 35 10.500

ベスト３ 132.150 37.950 26.500 33.450 34.250

7 31 榎本　紗奈 湘 南 工 大 3 41.900 32 12.350 28 8.400 21 11.500 38 9.650

27 飯塚　百音 湘 南 工 大 2 42.500 26 12.550 14 10.300 37 9.100 34 10.550

24 山本　星良 湘 南 工 大 2 44.050 22 12.750 27 8.700 23 11.250 26 11.350

－－－ －－－ －－－ －－－ －－－

ベスト３ 128.450 37.650 27.400 31.850 31.550

8 18 伊礼　南 荏 田 3 45.800 25 12.600 15 10.100 22 11.400 20 11.700

33 柴原みちる 荏 田 3 41.350 35 12.200 32 8.000 24 10.900 37 10.250

40 中司　真帆 荏 田 3 36.050 37 10.950 39 6.950 34 9.400 40 8.750

35 堤　彩花 荏 田 2 40.950 32 12.350 38 7.350 32 9.900 26 11.350

ベスト３ 128.100 37.150 25.450 32.200 33.300

平均台
得点合計

ゆ　か
選手名 チーム名

跳　馬 段違い
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総合 学 得　点

順位 選手名 チーム名 年 合計 順 規 順 規 順 規 順 規

1 本間　未来 岸 根 2 53.300 1 14.250 1 13.400 15 12.100 2 13.550

2 高木　希理 日 大 藤 沢 3 52.800 4 13.350 5 12.850 4 13.250 4 13.350

2 杉田しずか 日 大 1 52.800 6 13.250 2 13.250 1 13.500 15 12.800

4 古賀ほのか 岸 根 3 52.650 3 14.000 6 12.200 8 12.650 1 13.800

5 狩野　郁子 平 塚 学 園 1 52.200 14 12.950 3 13.000 4 13.250 10 13.000

6 宇留島　彩 日 大 藤 沢 1 51.450 8 13.100 9 11.700 3 13.350 5 13.300

7 瀬尾　海夢 平 塚 学 園 1 50.700 18 12.800 3 13.000 19 11.850 9 13.050

7 原田　貴美香日 大 3 50.700 4 13.350 6 12.200 16 12.000 7 13.150

9 奥村　優衣 麻 溝 台 3 50.250 9 13.050 11 10.800 2 13.400 10 13.000

9 静井　夏海 岸 根 3 50.250 18 12.800 10 11.200 7 12.750 3 13.500

11 川辺真由子 岸 根 3 50.200 9 13.050 8 12.000 17 11.950 6 13.200

12 本郷　有純 白 鵬 女 子 1 49.100 11 13.000 13 10.500 10 12.500 8 13.100

13 田内　歩 白 鵬 女 子 1 48.400 24 12.700 17 10.000 6 12.850 13 12.850

14 鮫島　真穂 日 大 2 48.300 2 14.050 12 10.750 18 11.900 22 11.600

15 大川華奈子 日 大 藤 沢 3 46.800 7 13.200 22 9.000 14 12.150 16 12.450

16 安藤みつき 弥 栄 3 46.100 22 12.750 31 8.150 11 12.350 13 12.850

17 山下　奈央 平 塚 学 園 1 45.900 18 12.800 18 9.700 26 10.500 12 12.900

18 伊礼　南 荏 田 3 45.800 25 12.600 15 10.100 22 11.400 20 11.700

19 池田　菜月 白 鵬 女 子 1 45.650 17 12.850 18 9.700 20 11.650 23 11.450

20 長谷川　瑠菜綾 瀬 3 45.350 14 12.950 32 8.000 12 12.300 18 12.100

21 原　萌果 日 大 藤 沢 1 45.150 16 12.900 30 8.250 8 12.650 26 11.350

22 金川　希美 弥 栄 3 44.950 26 12.550 20 9.550 13 12.200 32 10.650

23 橋本　真菜美綾 瀬 1 44.300 28 12.500 21 9.500 25 10.650 21 11.650

24 山本　星良 湘 南 工 大 2 44.050 22 12.750 27 8.700 23 11.250 26 11.350

25 中山　萌花 日 大 3 43.600 36 12.000 15 10.100 31 10.100 24 11.400

26 島崎　莉奈 日 藤 個 人 2 42.600 28 12.500 26 8.800 30 10.250 29 11.050

27 飯塚　百音 湘 南 工 大 2 42.500 26 12.550 14 10.300 37 9.100 34 10.550

28 竹鼻ありさ 綾 瀬 3 42.400 28 12.500 22 9.000 26 10.500 36 10.400

29 大﨑　真帆 氷 取 沢 3 42.350 28 12.500 25 8.850 29 10.300 31 10.700

30 林　阿月 白 鵬 女 子 1 41.950 32 12.350 22 9.000 36 9.200 24 11.400

31 中川永実子 岸 根 個 人 2 41.900 18 12.800 40 6.300 26 10.500 17 12.300

31 榎本　紗奈 湘 南 工 大 3 41.900 32 12.350 28 8.400 21 11.500 38 9.650

33 柴原みちる 荏 田 3 41.350 35 12.200 32 8.000 24 10.900 37 10.250

34 小銭　理江 日 藤 個 人 2 41.200 11 13.000 37 7.400 33 9.850 30 10.950

35 堤　彩花 荏 田 2 40.950 32 12.350 38 7.350 32 9.900 26 11.350

36 栗林　姫 横 浜 桜 陽 2 40.450 11 13.000 34 7.750 40 7.700 19 12.000

37 宮川　奈緒 東 海 相 模 1 39.200 40 10.850 29 8.300 34 9.400 32 10.650

38 齋藤　里奈 綾 瀬 1 37.700 37 10.950 35 7.500 39 8.750 35 10.500

39 佐藤菜々美 追 浜 1 36.800 39 10.900 35 7.500 38 8.900 39 9.500

40 中司　真帆 荏 田 3 36.050 37 10.950 39 6.950 34 9.400 40 8.750

段違い 平均台 ゆ　か跳　馬


